FISRs

Federation Internationale de

Roller Sports

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS
COMITE INTERNATIONAL de PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE (C.L.PA.)

54" Junior World Roller Figure Skating Championships
Freiburg / Germany ¢ 10" - 21™ November 2009

Senior Ladies ¢ Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

1 Julia Woyciechowski
2 Elisa Giunti
3 Sandra Woyciechowski
4 Candida Cocchi
5 Inga Knorr
6 Anabela Mendoz
7 Mariangeles Mantuano
8 Maria Albertarelli
9 Tanja Romano
10 Niquel Garcia
11 Alicia Rodero Alemany
12 Teja Arcon
13 Diana Ribeiro
14 Shauna McCullough
15 Laura Wright
16 Luz Urrea
17 Rieko Iwakata
18 Janaina Baccarat
19 Nika Arcon
20 Lucija Mlinaric
21 Tamera Russel
22 Fabienne Bachmann
23 Dominique Frei
24 Yu-Tong Chen
25 Ximena Garcia Acosta
26 Samantha Bennett
27 Lucia Rivas Romero
28 Cyrille Timmerman
29 Samantha Reason
30 Lisette Wilkes
31 Vanessa Butson
32 Yui Morioka

Nation

GER
ITA

GER
ITA

GER
ARG
ARG
ARG
ITA

USA
ESP
SLO
POR
USA
USA
COL
JPN
BRA
SLO
SLO
AUS
Sul

Sul

TPE
MEX
AUS
URU
NED
NZL
NED
AUS
JPN

Referee
Lorraine Norton

Assistant
Norio Iwakata

CIPA

CIPA

Points

249.900
249.100
248.200
244.900
233.900
232.400
230.600
230.700
228.600
227.700
220.700
219.500
213.800
216.500
213.500
212.500
210.800
210.200
208.100
207.700
205.900
202.900
200.900
193.200
193.300
192.400
191.700
190.100
188.800
182.000
171.400
170.200

M.V.

31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
19.5
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.5
16.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
5.5
4.5
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

S.M.V.
S.M.V.
S.M.V.

S.M.V.
S.M.V.

S.M.V.
S.M.V.

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Carlos Sarmiento
Rodolfo Barcia
Kirsten Laubenstein
Helena Vianna

Tony Alexander
Pascal Eberlin
Masahiko Watanabe
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1
2
1
2
2
9
7
5
7

10 11
6 10
1" 17
15 6
14 12
16 13
17 15
13 21
12 18
18 18
22 14
18 15
23 20
20 24
21 21
25 23
27 26
24 29
30 25
26 27
27 28
29 30
32 32
31 31

CcoL
URU
GER
POR
NZL

FRA
JPN
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Famly
ハイライト表示

Famly
ハイライト表示


